
Lakeshore Technical College

Faculty Internship Contacts

 2013-14

Program Instructor Phone Email

Accounting Bonnie Silbernagel (920) 693-1200 bonnie.silbernagel@gotoltc.edu

Administrative Professional Dawn Klemish (920) 693-1819 dawn.klemish@gotoltc.edu

Business Management Mary Rathsack (920) 693-1688 mary.rathsack@gotoltc.edu

Criminal Justice-Law Enforcement Jim Schuessler (920) 693-1164 james.schuessler@gotoltc.edu

Culinary Arts Bill Gottsacker (920) 693-1337 william.gottsacker@gotoltc.edu

Dairy Herd Management Sheryl Nehls (920) 693-1258 sheryl.nehls@gotoltc.edu

Electro-Mechanical Technology Jim Gruenke (920) 693-1244 james.gruenke@gotoltc.edu

Golf Course Management Jon Weiss (920) 693-1641 jonathon.weiss@gotoltc.edu

Graphic & Web Design Brenda Bachmann (920) 693-1624 brenda.bachmann@gotoltc.edu

Horticulture Technician

Gus Reed                                                                                          

Ray Rogers

(920) 693-1321             

(920) 693-1821

carl.reed@gotoltc.edu

raymond.rogers@gotoltc.edu

Hotel/Hospitality Management

Britanni Meinnert

Jon Weiss

(920) 693-1635

(920) 693-1641

britanni.meinnert@gotoltc.edu

jonathan.weiss@gotoltc.edu

Human Resource Administration Doug Hamm (920) 693-1648 douglas.hamm@gotoltc.edu

Judicial Reporting/Court Reporting Barbi Galarno (920) 693-1353 barbi.galarno@gotoltc.edu

Industrial Maintenance Dave Bonde (920) 693-1357 david.bonde@gotoltc.edu

IT-Computer Support Specialist Kelli Grasse (920) 693-1355 kelli.grasse@gotoltc.edu

IT-Network Specialist Gordy Rosploch (920) 693-1639 gordy.rosploch@gotoltc.edu

IT-Web and Software Developer Paul Hoffman (920) 693-1853 paul.hoffman@gotoltc.edu

Machine Tool Operation Roger Wensink (920) 693-1256 roger.wensink@gotoltc.edu

Manufacturing Management Kurk Anderson (920) 693-1676 kurk.anderson@gotoltc.edu

Marketing Mike Reisenauer (920) 693-1647 michael.reisenauer@gotoltc.edu

Mechanical Design Technology Connie Konop (920) 693-1332 connie.konop@gotoltc.edu

Nuclear Technology Ning Zhang (920) 693-1301 ning.zhang@gotoltc.edu

Paralegal Richard Opie (920) 693-1202 richard.opie@gotoltc.edu

Quality Assurance Technician Kurk Anderson (920) 693-1676 kurk.anderson@gotoltc.edu

Supervisory Management Britanni Meinnert (920) 693-1635 britanni.meinnert@gotoltc.edu

Supply Chain Management Kurk Anderson (920) 693-1676 kurk.anderson@gotoltc.edu

Welding Dave Saunders (920) 693-1746 david.saunders@gotoltc.edu

Wind Energy Technology Matt Boor (920) 693-1738 matthew.boor@gotoltc.edu
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